8:30 am

9:00 am

9:15 am
10:00 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

11:45 am

12:45 pm
1:30 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

New England Focus on LTBI
June 24, 2020

Draft Agenda

Registration/ Breakfast
Welcome & Introductions

Start your engines: Making LTBI a Local and National Priority — TBD
Break

The Fast and Furious: New Diagnostic Guidelines — Elizabeth Talbot, MD

Fast and Steady Wins the Race: New Treatment
Recommendations — Kemper Alston, MD

Lunch

Protecting the Pitcrew: Updates about Healthcare Personnel — Lynn Sosa, MD

Buckle Up! Testing & Treating TB Infection in Children - Lisa Adams, MD

Break
Ask the Expert — Panel
A Full Glovebox: Resources for Providers & TB Programs — Darlene Morse, MSN,

RN
Wrap-up & Adjourn



