New England Focus on LTBI June 24, 2020

Draft Agenda

8:30 am	Registration/ Breakfast
9:00 am	Welcome & Introductions
9:15 am	Start your engines: Making LTBI a Local and National Priority – TBD
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	The Fast and Furious: New Diagnostic Guidelines – Elizabeth Talbot, MD
11:00 am	Fast and Steady Wins the Race: New Treatment
	Recommendations - Kemper Alston, MD
11:45 am	Lunch
12:45 pm	Protecting the Pitcrew: Updates about Healthcare Personnel - Lynn Sosa, MD
1:30 pm	Buckle Up! Testing & Treating TB Infection in Children - Lisa Adams, MD
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	Ask the Expert – Panel
3:15 pm	A Full Glovebox: Resources for Providers & TB Programs – Darlene Morse, MSN, RN
4:00 pm	Wrap-up & Adjourn